
Somersham | St Ives to Cambridge

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

AR O U T E  

BR O U T E  

CR O U T E  

Somersham The Trundle 0722 0935
Somersham Cross 0726 0938

St Ives Marley Road 0733 0945
Hill Rise 0706 � 0754 0917 � 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1639

Ramsey Road 0709 0738 0757 0920 0950 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1642
Station Road 0717 0747 0807 0927 0957 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1649

� � � � � � � � � � � �
St Ives park&ride arrive 0720 0750 0810 0930 1000 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1652

St Ives park&ride depart 0723 0753 0813 0933 1003 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653
Swavesey 0728 0758 0818 0938 1008 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658

Longstanton park&ride 0733 0803 0823 0943 1013 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703
Oakington 0736 0806 0826 0946 1016 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706

Histon & Impington 0739 0809 0829 0949 1019 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709
Cambridge Regional College 0742 0812 0832 0952 1022 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712

Science Park 0743 0813 0833 0953 1023 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713
� � � � � � � � � � � �

Milton Road Union Lane 0746 0816 0836 0956 1026 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716
Central Cambridge New Square 0752 0824 0844 1001 1031 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1623 1723

Drummer Street 0753 0825 0845 1002 1032 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1624 1724
Cambridge rail station 0805 0840 0900 1010 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1635

Addenbrooke’s Hospital Rosie 0845
Long Road Sixth Form College 0848

Somersham The Trundle 0758 0935
Somersham Cross 0801 0938

St Ives Marley Road 0807 0945
Hill Rise � 0847 0917 � 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637

Ramsey Road 0811 0850 0920 0950 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640
Station Road 0817 0857 0927 0957 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647

� � � � � � � � � � �
St Ives park&ride arrive 0820 0900 0930 1000 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650

St Ives park&ride depart 0823 0903 0933 1003 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653
Swavesey 0828 0908 0938 1008 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658

Longstanton park&ride 0833 0913 0943 1013 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703
Oakington 0836 0916 0946 1016 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706

Histon & Impington 0839 0919 0949 1019 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709
Cambridge Regional College 0842 0922 0952 1022 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712

Science Park 0843 0923 0953 1023 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713
� � � � � � � � � � �

Milton Road Union Lane 0846 0926 0956 1026 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716
Central Cambridge New Square 0851 0931 1001 1031 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721

Drummer Street 0852 0932 1002 1032 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722
Cambridge rail station 0940 1010 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630
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St Ives Hill Rise 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1437 1537 1637
Ramsey Road 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1440 1540 1640
Station Road 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1447 1547 1647

� � � � � � � �
St Ives park&ride arrive 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1450 1550 1650

St Ives park&ride depart 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1453 1553 1653
Swavesey 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1458 1558 1658

Longstanton park&ride 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1503 1603 1703
Oakington 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1506 1606 1706

Histon & Impington 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1509 1609 1709
Cambridge Regional College 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1512 1612 1712

Science Park 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1513 1613 1713
� � � � � � � �

Milton Road Union Lane 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1516 1616 1716
Central Cambridge New Square 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1521 1621 1721

Drummer Street 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1522 1622 1722
Cambridge rail station 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1530 1630

Sundays & public holidays
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in the green sections of this timetable buses will stop at any         marked stop
you can buy a ticket from the driver or show your pass

in the blue sections of this timetable buses will only stop at                   stops
you can buy a ticket from the driver using cash or from the ticket machines at the stop using a credit/debit card

this timetable valid from 26 July 2015



Long Road Sixth Form College 1615
Addenbrooke’s Hospital Rosie 1618

Cambridge rail station stop 9 0810 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1623 1650
Drummer Street arrive 0820 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1635 1705

Drummer Street bay 11 depart 0825 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1640 1710 1740
Central Cambridge New Square 0826 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1646 1711 1741

Milton Road Union Lane 0834 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1604 1649 1719 1749
� � � � � � � � � � �

Science Park 0840 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1610 1655 1725 1755
Cambridge Regional College 0841 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1611 1656 1726 1756

Histon & Impington 0844 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1614 1659 1729 1759
Oakington 0847 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1617 1702 1732 1802

Longstanton park&ride 0850 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1620 1705 1735 1805
Swavesey 0855 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1623 1710 1740 1810

St Ives park&ride 0900 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1626 1715 1745 1815
� � � � � � � � � � �

St Ives bus station arrive 0903 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1629 1718 1748 1818
St Ives bus station bay 2 depart 0912 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1634 1719 1749 1819

Hill Rise 0917 1037 1137 1237 1337 � 1537 1639 1726 � 1826
Ramsey Road 0920 1040 1140 1240 1340 1437 1540 1642 1724 1754 1824
Marley Road 1440 1757

Somersham The Trundle 1448 1805
Somersham Cross 1451 1808

Cambridge to St Ives | Somersham 

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays
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AR O U T E  

BR O U T E  

CR O U T E  

Cambridge rail station stop 9 0945 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1625 1655
Drummer Street arrive 0953 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1635 1705

Drummer Street bay 11 depart 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1640 1710 1740
Central Cambridge New Square 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1641 1711 1741

Milton Road Union Lane 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1648 1718 1748
� � � � � � � � � �

Science Park 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1649 1719 1749
Cambridge Regional College 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1651 1721 1751

Histon & Impington 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1655 1725 1755
Oakington 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1700 1730 1800

Longstanton park&ride 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1703 1733 1803
Swavesey 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1706 1736 1806

St Ives park&ride 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1709 1739 1809
� � � � � � � � � �

St Ives bus station arrive 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1712 1742 1812
St Ives bus station bay 2 depart 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1717 1747 1817

Hill Rise 1037 1137 1237 1337 � 1537 1637 1724 � 1824
Ramsey Road 1040 1140 1240 1340 1437 1540 1640 1722 1752 1822
Marley Road 1440 1755

Somersham The Trundle 1448 1803
Somersham Cross 1451 1806

Cambridge rail station stop 9 0945 1040 1140 1240 1440 1540 1655
Drummer Street arrive 0953 1050 1150 1250 1450 1550 1705

Drummer Street bay 11 depart 0955 1055 1155 1255 1455 1555 1710 1740
Central Cambridge New Square 0956 1056 1156 1256 1456 1556 1711 1741

Milton Road Union Lane 1003 1103 1203 1303 1503 1603 1718 1748
� � � � � � � �

Science Park 1008 1108 1208 1308 1508 1608 1723 1753
Cambridge Regional College 1009 1109 1209 1309 1509 1609 1724 1754

Histon & Impington 1012 1112 1212 1312 1512 1612 1727 1757
Oakington 1015 1115 1215 1315 1515 1615 1730 1800

Longstanton park&ride 1018 1118 1218 1318 1518 1618 1733 1803
Swavesey 1021 1121 1221 1321 1521 1621 1736 1806

St Ives park&ride 1024 1124 1224 1324 1524 1624 1739 1809
� � � � � � � �

St Ives bus station arrive 1027 1127 1227 1327 1527 1627 1742 1812
St Ives bus station bay 2 depart 1032 1132 1232 1328 1532 1632 1747 1817

Hill Rise 1037 1137 1237 1335 1537 1637 1754 1824
Ramsey Road 1040 1140 1240 1333 1540 1640 1752 1822

Saturdays

Sundays & public holidays
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in the green sections of this timetable buses will stop at any         marked stop
you can buy a ticket from the driver or show your pass

in the blue sections of this timetable buses will only stop at                   stops
you can buy a ticket from the driver using cash or from the ticket machines at the stop using a credit/debit card

this timetable valid from 26 July 2015




